

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled Description	ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE	\$30,592.40
2025-02-03 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/27 to 2/2	txn_LgHGyNR -\$70.00 \$30,522.40
2025-02-05 Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn_rYHXLL2 \$43.02 \$30,565.42
2025-02-10 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/3 to 2/9	txn_QmHzqVm -\$3.01 \$30,562.41
2025-02-13 Donation from Kirik Jenness	txn_yXHBePG \$32.26 \$30,594.67
2025-02-17 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/10 to 2/16	txn_GkH8VLz -\$2.26 \$30,592.41
2025-02-17 Purchase of a printer	txn_NQHEYXK -\$759.00 \$29,833.41
2025-02-18 Transportation of local authorities	txn_5wHVANy -\$312.00 \$29,521.41
2025-02-18 Stipend for 4 trainers from the local hospitals and other consultants that trained the students	txn_kWH6lKm -\$428.00 \$29,093.41
2025-02-18 Print T-shirts and Polos	txn_YRH0eQY -\$348.00 \$28,745.41
2025-02-18 Stipend and transportation of the project management team	txn_JxHG0Qr -\$366.00 \$28,379.41
2025-02-18 Printing of certifications	txn_xQH47J6 -\$495.00 \$27,884.41
2025-02-18 Food and snacks during the two days training	txn_9KHgX89 -\$535.00 \$27,349.41
2025-02-18 Rent a conference Hall	txn_gnHrgG0 -\$197.00 \$27,152.41
2025-02-21 Donation from Patricia A Byram	txn_d7HrQ6k \$53.77 \$27,206.18
2025-02-24 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 2/17 to 2/23	txn_OXHmy6L -\$3.76 \$27,202.42
WITHDRAWN: \$3,519.03. DEPOSITED: \$129.05.	\$27,202.42

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.